Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.

Which lady was elected as a Chairperson for the next year in SAARC conference of 2005.

When was the seventh meeting of heads of SAARC held.

The capital of sri lanka .

The length of common border between Pakistan and India.

Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

According to the agreement signed in 1993, how many tractors were to be supplied to
Bangladesh by Pakistan.

From ............ the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.

The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.

The targed of Agsa Mosque fire took place in.

The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.

Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

CENTO treaty was signed.

In 1989, Pakistan rejoined common wealth durint hr period of whihc Prime Minister.

Answers Choice

oowm»

Oow» Towm>

DOo®WP» UOW P DOTP DOUP UOWF UOWF UOWF 0U0UP DOWP UO0Wr DOmP 00UR

1985
1987
1990
2002

1974
1975
1976
1977

. Benazr Bhutto
. Indra Ghandi

Haseena Wajid
Khalida Zia

1985
1993
2005
2008

Male

. Kathmindu
. Colombus

Thimpu

. 2163 km

2164 km

. 2165 km
. 2166 km

. Pakistan
. Maldives

Nepal

. Bhutan

200
300
400
500

. 1952

1953
1954
1955

1979
1970
1974
1969

1967
1989
1966
1932

1968
1986
1976
1956

Pakistan
Maldives
Nepal
Bhutan

1954

1955
1956
1957

Muhammad Khan Junejo
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto
Nawaz Sharif

. Banazr Bhutto



16

17

18

19

20

When was the sixth meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

Security council passed a resolution in ............c.ccco... which appeal for ceasefire in Kashmir.

The organization of the Islamic Countries is.

The set of fundamental principles and objectives which a country has to follow to establish
relations with other countries is called.

When was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.

oOw

oow

COWm» DOW> DOUP

1985

1993
1998

1946
1948

1945

UNO
NAM

oIic

. Reformer policy
. Internal pooicy
. Welfare policy

1986
1987

. 1988



