

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1987 C. 1990 D. 2002
2	Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
3	Which lady was elected as a Chairperson for the next year in SAARC conference of 2005.	A. Benazir Bhutto B. Indra Ghandi C. Haseena Wajid D. Khalida Zia
4	When was the seventh meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1993 C. 2005 D. 2008
5	The capital of sri lanka .	A. Male B. Kathmindu C. Colombus D. Thimpu
6	The length of common border between Pakistan and India.	A. 2163 km B. 2164 km C. 2165 km D. 2166 km
7	Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
8	According to the agreement signed in 1993, how many tractors were to be supplied to Bangladesh by Pakistan.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
9	From the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955
10	The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. 1979 B. 1970 C. 1974 D. 1969
11	The targed of Aqsa Mosque fire took place in.	A. 1967 B. 1989 C. 1966 D. 1932
12	The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.	A. 1968 B. 1986 C. 1976 D. 1956
13	Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
14	CENTO treaty was signed.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
15	In 1989, Pakistan rejoined common wealth durint hr period of whihc Prime Minister.	A. Muhammad Khan Junejo B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. Banazir Bhutto

16	When was the sixth meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. 1985 B. 1991 C. 1993 D. 1998
17	Security council passed a resolution in	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1945
18	The organization of the Islamic Countries is.	A. UNO B. NAM C. ALO D. OIC
19	The set of fundamental principles and objectives which a country has to follow to establish relations with other countries is called.	A. Foreign policy B. Reformer policy C. Internal pooicy D. Welfare policy
20	When was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988